Appeared Passed Compartment Fail Absent Pass% PI Mean
70 67 3 0 0 95.71 66.82 367.30
Number of students in different percentage range
0-32.9% 33-44.9% 45-59.9% 60-74.9% 75-89.9%
0 2 15 18 26
Number of Grades in all subjects
Al A2 B1 B2 c1 c2 D1 D2 E
65 57 68 46 35 36 26 14 3
SUBJECT WISE RESULT
Code Name Appeared Passed Pass% PI Mean
184 ENGLISH LNG & LIT. 70 70 100.00 61.43 73.27
002 HINDI COURSE-A 70 70 100.00 75.18 81.83
041 MATHEMATICS STANDARD 39 39 100.00 71.79 75.62
086 SCIENCE-THEORY 70 70 100.00 67.86 70.27
087 SOCIAL SCIENCE 70 70 100.00 64.64 76.31
241 MATHEMATICS BASIC 31 28 90.32 56.45 53.03
Number of students in different percentage range
Code Name 0-32.9% 33-44.9% 45-59.9% 60-74.9%
90-100%
184  ENGLISH LNG & LIT. 0 1 12 21

75-89.9%



002 HINDI COURSE-A

041 MATHEMATICS STANDARD

086 SCIENCE-THEORY
087 SOCIAL SCIENCE
241 MATHEMATICS BASIC
Code Name

184 ENGLISH LNG & LIT.
002 HINDI COURSE-A

041 MATHEMATICS STANDARD

086 SCIENCE-THEORY
087 SOCIAL SCIENCE
241 MATHEMATICS BASIC

ROLLNo Gender
Total Percent Result

19203607 F
95.00  PASS
19203584 M
93.20  PASS
19203597 M
92.80  PASS
19203635 M
92.60  PASS
19203620 F

0 0
0 1
0 7
0 3
3 9

Al A2
9 9
17 12
7 10
13 12
13 11
6 3

NAME

HARPAL GUPTA 184

ADITYA GUPTA 184

BHUVNESH MEHORIYA 184

RISHANK YADAV 184

NAINA BANSAL 184

sub mks

89

88

86

93

95

grd sub
Al 002
A2 002
A2 002
Al 002

Al 002

H OO0 WO 01

C

13

17

13

2

P NN W

mks grd sub mks

94

96

92

90

91

Al o041

Al o041

Al o041

Al o041

Al o041

96

96

95

97

86

N O PRNEOII

grd sub
Al 086
Al 086
Al 086
Al 086

A2 086

39

14

19

22

PAWWERERLRNI

mks grd sub

98 Al 087

90 Al 087
95 Al 087
91 Al 087

94 Al 087

m

WOoOOoOOOOO !

mks

98

96

96

92

96

grd

Al
Al
Al
A2

Al

17

12

21

475

466

464

463

462



92.40  PASS
19203647 F
91.40  PASS
19203603 F
91.20  PASS
19203639 M
90.80  PASS
19203604 M
90.80  PASS
19203610 F
89.40  PASS
19203646 F
89.20  PASS
19203626 M
89.20  PASS
19203629 M
88.80  PASS
19203636 F
88.60  PASS
19203609 M
88.20  PASS
19203627 M
88.00  PASS
19203634 M
87.40  PASS
19203599 F
87.00  PASS
19203590 M
86.60  PASS
19203651 F
86.20  PASS
19203618 F
83.80  PASS
19203648 F
82.60  PASS
19203653 F
82.40  PASS
19203642 M

SUDIKSHA RAJPUT

GARIMA GUPTA

SAMARTH SONI

GAURAV LODHI

HETAL GUPTA

SOMYA SONI

PRAGYAN SHARMA

PRERIT PRATAP SINGH

RITIKA TIWARI

HARSH MEHORIYA

PRAKHAR DUBEY

RISHANK CHAURASTIA

DIVYANSHI GUPTA

ARADHYA GUPTA

VAISHNAVI GUPTA

MAHI GUPTA

TANYA SHRIVASTAVA

ANUSHKA ARYA

SHLOK GUPTA

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

91

85

90

87

92

91

88

88

95

77

88

83

78

78

93

74

82

80

86

Al

A2

Al

A2

Al

Al

A2

A2

Al

B2

A2

Bl

Bl

Bl

Al

B2

Bl

Bl

A2

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

93

93

92

90

89

90

90

90

89

84

84

92

90

96

87

90

88

83

81

Al

Al

Al

Al

A2

Al

Al

Al

A2

Bl

Bl

Al

Al

Al

A2

Al

A2

Bl

Bl

041

041

041

041

041

086

041

041

041

041

041

086

041

041

086

086

041

086

041

93

91

89

95

83

88

90

89

79

94

87

87

85

83

86

79

71

74

75

Al

A2

A2

Al

A2

A2

A2

A2

Bl

Al

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

Bl

B2

Bl

Bl

086

086

086

086

086

087

086

086

086

086

086

087

086

086

087

087

086

087

086

85

92

89

90

93

87

87

86

85

93

95

96

92

90

88

93

80

93

82

A2

Al

Al

Al

Al

A2

A2

A2

A2

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

A2

Al

A2

Al

A2

087

087

087

087

087

241

087

087

087

087

087

241

087

087

241

241

087

241

087

95

95

94

92

90

90

91

91

95

93

86

79

90

86

77

83

92

82

85

Al

Al

Al

A2

A2

Al

A2

A2

Al

Al

Bl

Al

A2

Bl

Al

Al

A2

Al

Bl

457

456

454

454

447

446

446

444

443

441

440

437

435

433

431

419

413

412

409



81.80 PASS
19203628 F
81.40 PASS
19203619 M
80.80 PASS
19203643 M
79.00 PASS
19203645 M
78.80 PASS
19203614 M
78.60 PASS
19203589 F
78.60 PASS
19203585 M
77.80 PASS
19203587 F
76.60 PASS
19203644 M
76.60 PASS
19203623 F
75.40 PASS
19203595 F
75.00 PASS
19203622 F
74.80 PASS
19203594 M
73.40 PASS
19203633 F
72.40 PASS
19203593 M
72.20 PASS
19203592 M
71.80 PASS
19203613 M
71.80 PASS
19203640 M
71.60 PASS
19203649 M

PREETI SHRIVASTAVA

MAYANK SHARMA

SHREYASH GUPTA

SNEHIL BHAGAT

KARTIK AWASTHI

ANTRA GUPTA

ADITYA SHRIVASTAVA

ANISHA KHATIK

SHUBH BHARGAVA

NIHARIKA SHARMA

BHAVNA VERMA

NEHA BHAGAT

ASHAD HUSSAIN

RICHA SHRIVASTAVA

ARUL SAHU

ARJUN SADATYA

KABIR YADAV

SATYAM SINGH LODHI

UJJWAL SHRIVASTAVA

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

82

76

66

77

73

65

82

75

78

81

82

81

65

65

65

78

71

72

76

Bl

B2

c1

B2

B2

c2

Bl

B2

Bl

Bl

Bl

Bl

c2

c2

c2

Bl

c1

B2

B2

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

86

85

93

82

81

88

84

89

76

73

84

85

84

87

74

81

82

84

75

A2

A2

Al

Bl

Bl

A2

Bl

A2

B2

c1

Bl

A2

Bl

A2

c1

Bl

Bl

Bl

B2

086

041

086

041

041

041

041

041

041

041

086

086

086

041

041

041

041

086

086

78

69

79

80

77

86

81

67

73

59

74

66

78

69

71

58

47

63

70

Bl

B2

Bl

Bl

Bl

A2

Bl

B2

Bl

c1

Bl

B2

Bl

B2

B2

c1

Cc2

B2

B2

087

086

087

086

086

086

086

086

086

086

087

087

087

086

086

086

086

087

087

94

83

76

72

85

73

67

72

74

83

83

79

79

79

78

56

71

65

81

Al

A2

B2

Bl

A2

Bl

B2

Bl

Bl

A2

Bl

B2

B2

Bl

Bl

c1

Bl

Cc2

Bl

241

087

241

087

087

087

087

087

087

087

241

241

241

087

087

087

087

241

241

67

91

81

83

77

81

75

80

82

81

52

63

61

62

73

86

88

74

54

A2

A2

Al

Bl

B2

Bl

B2

B2

Bl

Bl

B2

A2

Bl

c2

B2

Bl

A2

A2

Bl

407

404

395

394

393

393

389

383

383

377

375

374

367

362

361

359

359

358

356



71.20 PASS
19203637 M
70.40 PASS
19203608 M
70.40 PASS
19203591 M
69.00 PASS
19203641 M
68.00 PASS
19203630 M
68.00 PASS
19203605 F
67.80 PASS
19203615 F
67.80 PASS
19203654 F
62.80 PASS
19203612 F
61.80 PASS
19203616 F
61.40 PASS
19203621 M
59.80 PASS
19203600 F
59.40 PASS
19203625 F
58.60 PASS
19203638 M
58.40 PASS
19203596 F
57.80 PASS
19203624 M
56.40 PASS
19203588 F
55.60 PASS
19203631 M
55.40 PASS
19203617 M

SAHIL KHAN

HARSH DUBEY

ARJUN CHANDRA SETH

SATYAM YADAV

PRINCE RAJPOOT

GAURI GUPTA

KASHISH SHARMA

REKHA MEROTHA

ISHIKA VERMA

KRATI SHARMA

NAVNEET SINGH LODHI

DURGAVATI LODHI

PAYAL GUPTA

SAIF KHAN

BHAVYA SAHU

OM BHARGAVA

ANSHIKA YADAV

RAHUL PAL

KRISHNA GUPTA

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

62

84

58

66

69

79

70

74

64

66

60

58

70

57

51

60

59

53

69

c2

A2

c2

c1

c1

Bl

c1

B2

c2

c1

c2

c2

c1

D1

D1

c2

c2

D1

c1

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

86

83

81

79

80

88

82

80

65

75

76

84

79

73

81

66

80

82

65

A2

Bl

Bl

B2

Bl

A2

Bl

Bl

Cc2

B2

B2

Bl

B2

c1

Bl

Cc2

Bl

Bl

Cc2

041

041

041

041

086

086

041

086

086

086

086

086

086

041

041

086

086

086

086

76

46

67

62

55

56

50

55

64

50

61

58

53

52

46

51

49

48

38

Bl

D1

B2

c1

c1

c1

Cc2

c1

B2

Cc2

B2

c1

c1

Cc2

D1

Cc2

Cc2

Cc2

D2

086

086

086

086

087

087

086

087

087

087

087

087

087

086

086

087

087

087

087

68

63

67

65

76

72

57

69

71

73

56

60

57

42

57

49

54

53

51

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

c1

c1

c1

c1

B2

D1

Cc2

Cc2

D1

c1

D1

D1

D1

D1

087

087

087

087

241

241

087

241

241

241

241

241

241

087

087

241

241

241

241

60

76

72

68

60

44

80

36

45

43

46

37

34

68

54

56

36

41

51

c2

B2

c1

c1

Bl

c1

B2

D2

c1

c1

c1

D1

D2

c1

D1

Bl

D2

c2

B2

352

352

345

340

340

339

339

314

309

307

299

297

293

292

289

282

278

277

274



54.80 PASS
19203632 M
54.60 PASS
19203611 M
54.00 PASS
19203606 M
52.20 PASS
19203586 F
51.60 PASS
19203652 M
48.60  COMP
19203602 M
48.20 PASS
19203601 M
41.40  COMP
19203650 F
40.80  COMP
19203598 F

RAJA RAWAT

HIMANSHU SHRIVASTAVA

HANI KOLI

ATISHWARYA GUPTA

VIJAY KUMAR KOLI

GEJENDRA SINGH RAWAT

GAJENDRA JATAV

UMANG LODHI

CHANCHAL GURIJAR

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

184

57

62

55

54

49

47

48

41

D1

c2

D1

D1

D1

D2

D1

D2

0 0.00

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

N.

R.

71

63

70

66

60

70

51

65

c1

Cc2

c1

Cc2

D1

c1

D2

Cc2

086

086

086

041

086

086

086

086

43

43

44

39

45

46

37

36

D1

D1

D1

D2

Cc2

Cc2

D2

D2

087

087

087

086

087

087

087

087

53

51

57

46

63

40

42

38

D1

D1

Cc2

Cc2

Cc2

D2

D2

D2

241

241

241

087

241

241

241

241

49

51

35

53

26

38

29

24

B2

B2

D2

D1

D1

273

270

261

258

243

241

207

204



